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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22631 100.00% 189.01-190 145 0.64% 3250 14.36% 19526 86.28%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22631 100.00% 188.01-189 148 0.65% 3398 15.01% 19381 85.64%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 22630 100.00% 187.01-188 179 0.79% 3577 15.81% 19233 84.99%
236.01 - 237 3 0.01% 6 0.03% 22628 99.99% 186.01-187 182 0.80% 3759 16.61% 19054 84.19%
235.01 - 236 1 0.00% 7 0.03% 22625 99.97% 185.01-186 161 0.71% 3920 17.32% 18872 83.39%
234.01-235 5 0.02% 12 0.05% 22624 99.97% 184.01-185 166 0.73% 4086 18.05% 18711 82.68%
233.01-234 3 0.01% 15 0.07% 22619 99.95% 183.01- 184 173 0.76% 4259 18.82% 18545 81.95%
232.01-233 8 0.04% 23 0.10% 22616 99.93% 182.01-183 152 0.67% 4411 19.49% 18372 81.18%
231.01-232 6 0.03% 29 0.13% 22608 99.90% 181.01-182 148 0.65% 4559 20.14% 18220 80.51%
230.01 - 231 6 0.03% 35 0.15% 22602 99.87% 180.01-181 176 0.78% 4735 20.92% 18072 79.86%
229.01-230 14 0.06% 49 0.22% 22596 99.85% 179.01- 180 165 0.73% 4900 21.65% 17896 79.08%
228.01-229 17 0.08% 66 0.29% 22582 99.78% 178.01-179 193 0.85% 5093 22.50% 17731 78.35%
227.01-228 23 0.10% 89 0.39% 22565 99.71% 177.01-178 184 0.81% 5277 23.32% 17538 77.50%
226.01 - 227 12 0.05% 101 0.45% 22542 99.61% 176.01-177 198 0.87% 5475 2419% 17354 76.68%
225.01 - 226 23 0.10% 124 0.55% 22530 99.55% 175.01-176 196 0.87% 5671 25.06% 17156 75.81%
224.01-225 28 0.12% 152 0.67% 22507 99.45% 174.01-175 177 0.78% 5848 25.84% 16960 74.94%
223.01-224 14 0.06% 166 0.73% 22479 99.33% 173.01-174 169 0.75% 6017 26.59% 16783 74.16%
222.01-223 22 0.10% 188 0.83% 22465 99.27% 172.01-173 185 0.82% 6202 27.40% 16614 73.41%
221.01-222 33 0.15% 221 0.98% 22443 99.17% 171.01-172 192 0.85% 6394 28.25% 16429 72.60%
220.01 - 221 32 0.14% 253 1.12% 22410 99.02% 170.01-171 206 0.91% 6600 29.16% 16237 71.75%
219.01-220 44 0.19% 297 1.31% 22378 98.88% 169.01-170 195 0.86% 6795 30.03% 16031 70.84%
218.01-219 44 0.19% 341 1.51% 22334 98.69% 168.01-169 194 0.86% 6989 30.88% 15836 69.97%
217.01-218 37 0.16% 378 1.67% 22290 98.49% 167.01- 168 191 0.84% 7180 31.73% 15642 69.12%
216.01 - 217 64 0.28% 442 1.95% 22253 98.33% 166.01- 167 220 0.97% 7400 32.70% 15451 68.27%
215.01-216 55 0.24% 497 2.20% 22189 98.05% 165.01 - 166 197 0.87% 7597 33.57% 15231 67.30%
214.01-215 48 0.21% 545 241% 22134 97.80% 164.01-165 197 0.87% 7794 34.44% 15034 66.43%
213.01-214 59 0.26% 604 2.67% 22086 97.59% 163.01- 164 186 0.82% 7980 35.26% 14837 65.56 %
212.01-213 62 0.27% 666 2.94% 22027 97.33% 162.01- 163 207 091% 8187 36.18% 14651 64.74%
211.01-212 62 0.27% 728 3.22% 21965 97.06% 161.01-162 219 0.97% 8406 37.14% 14444 63.82%
210.01-211 74 0.33% 802 3.54% 21903 96.78%  160.01 - 161 228 1.01% 8634 38.15% 14225 62.86%
209.01-210 80 0.35% 882 3.90% 21829 96.46% 159.01 - 160 218 0.96% 8852 39.11% 13997 61.85%
208.01-209 88 0.39% 970 4.29% 21749 96.10% 158.01 - 159 196 0.87% 9048 39.98% 13779 60.89%
207.01 - 208 91 0.40% 1061 4.69% 21661 95.71% 157.01- 158 185 0.82% 9233 40.80% 13583 60.02%
206.01 - 207 88 0.39% 1149 5.08% 21570 95.31% 156.01-157 206 0.91% 9439 41.71% 13398 59.20%
205.01 - 206 106 0.47% 1255 5.55% 21482 94.92% 155.01 - 156 203 0.90% 9642 42.61% 13192 58.29%
204.01 - 205 90 0.40% 1345 5.94% 21376 94.45% 154.01-155 211 0.93% 9853 43.54% 12989 57.39%
203.01 - 204 100 0.44% 1445 6.39% 21286 94.06% 153.01- 154 209 0.92% 10062 44.46% 12778 56.46 %
202.01 - 203 123 0.54% 1568 6.93% 21186 93.61% 152.01-153 229 1.01% 10291 45.47% 12569 55.54%
201.01-202 96 0.42% 1664 7.35% 21063 93.07% 151.01-152 192 0.85% 10483 46.32% 12340 54.53%
200.01 - 201 113 0.50% 1777 7.85% 20967 92.65% 150.01- 151 219 0.97% 10702 47.29% 12148 53.68%
199.01 - 200 120 0.53% 1897 8.38% 20854 92.15% 149.01- 150 192 0.85% 10894 48.14% 11929 52.711%
198.01 - 199 M 0.49% 2008 8.87% 20734 91.62% 148.01-149 209 0.92% 11103 49.06% 11737 51.86%
197.01 - 198 140 0.62% 2148 9.49% 20623 91.13% 147.01-148 200 0.88% 11303 49.94% 11528 50.94%

196.01 - 197 148 0.65% 2296 10.15% 20483 90.51% 146.01- 147 212 0.94% 11515 50.88% 11328 50.06%
195.01 - 196 121 0.53% 2417 10.68% 20335 89.85% 145.01- 146 189 0.84% 11704 51.72% 11116 49.12%
194.01- 195 127 0.56% 2544 11.24% 20214 89.32% 144.01-145 206 0.91% 11910 52.63% 10927 48.28%
193.01 - 194 143 0.63% 2687 11.87% 20087 88.76% 143.01- 144 212 0.94% 12122 53.56% 10721 47.37%
192.01-193 158 0.70% 2845 12.57% 19944 88.13% 142.01-143 206 0.91% 12328 54.47% 10509 46.44%
191.01- 192 128 0.57% 2973 13.14% 19786 87.43% 141.01-142 198 0.87% 12526 55.35% 10303 45.53%
190.01 - 191 132 0.58% 3105 13.72% 19658 86.86%  140.01 - 141 194 0.86% 12720 56.21% 10105 44.65%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
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172 0.76%
200 0.88%
202 0.89%
182 0.80%
200 0.88%
176 0.78%
185 0.82%
189 0.84%
182 0.80%
196 0.87%
157 0.69%
189 0.84%
174 0.77%
185 0.82%
183 0.81%
132 0.58%
166 0.73%
154 0.68%
162 0.72%
175 0.77%
180 0.80%
169 0.75%
173 0.76%
178 0.79%
141 0.62%
156 0.69%
164 0.72%
163 0.72%
151 0.67%
156 0.69%
168 0.74%
167 0.74%
142 0.63%
146 0.65%
150 0.66%
133 0.59%
145 0.64%
148 0.65%
160 0.71%
139 0.61%
117 0.52%
143 0.63%
139 0.61%
146 0.65%
134 0.59%
129 0.57%
112 0.49%
119 0.53%
122 0.54%
93 0.41%
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12892 56.97%
13092 57.85%
13294 58.74%
13476 59.55%
13676 60.43%
13852 61.21%
14037 62.03%
14226 62.86%
14408 63.66%
14604 64.53%
14761 65.22%
14950 66.06%
15124 66.83%
15309 67.65%
15492 68.45%
15624 69.04%
15790 69.77%
15944 70.45%
16106 71.17%
16281 71.94%
16461 72.74%
16630 73.48%
16803 74.25%
16981 75.03%
17122 75.66%
17278 76.35%
17442 77.07%
17605 77.79%
17756 78.46%
17912 79.15%
18080 79.89%
18247 80.63%
18389 81.26%
18535 81.90%
18685 82.56%
18818 83.15%
18963 83.79%
19111 84.45%
19271 85.15%
19410 85.77%
19527 86.28%
19670 86.92%
19809 87.53%
19955 88.18%
20089 88.77%
20218 89.34%
20330 89.83%
20449 90.36%
20571 90.90%
20664 91.31%
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9911 43.79%
9739 43.03%
9539 42.15%
9337 41.26%
9155 40.45%
8955 39.57%
8779 38.79%
8594 37.97%
8405 37.14%
8223 36.34%
8027 35.47%
7870 34.78%
7681 33.94%
7507 33.17%
7322 32.35%
7139 31.55%
7007 30.96%
6841 30.23%
6687 29.55%
6525 28.83%
6350 28.06%
6170 27.26%
6001 26.52%
5828 25.75%
5650 24.97%
5509 24.34%
5353 23.65%
5189 22.93%
5026 22.21%
4875 21.54%
4719 20.85%
4551 20.11%
4384 19.37%
4242 18.74%
4096 18.10%
3946 17.44%
3813 16.85%
3668 16.21%
3520 15.55%
3360 14.85%
3221 14.23%
3104 13.72%
2961 13.08%
2822 12.47%
2676 11.82%
2542 11.23%
2413 10.66 %
2301 10.17%
2182 9.64%
2060 9.10%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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85 0.38%
98 0.43%
101 0.45%
100 0.44%
85 0.38%
82 0.36%
89 0.39%
81 0.36%
63 0.28%
74 0.33%
56 0.25%
69 0.30%
67 0.30%
69 0.30%
67 0.30%
54 0.24%
47 0.21%
54 0.24%
41 0.18%
35 0.15%
39 0.17%
38 0.17%
38 0.17%
33 0.15%
28 0.12%
29 0.13%
34 0.15%
20 0.09%
16 0.07%
24 0.1%
30 0.13%
16 0.07%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%

0.04%

0.02%
20 0.09%
9 0.04%
14 0.06%
7 0.03%
10 0.04%
10 0.04%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
9 0.04%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
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20749 91.68%
20847 92.12%
20948 92.56%
21048 93.01%
21133 93.38%
21215 93.74%
21304 94.14%
21385 94.49%
21448 94.77%
21522 95.10%
21578 95.35%
21647 95.65%
21714 95.95%
21783 96.25%
21850 96.55%
21904 96.79%
21951 97.00%
22005 97.23%
22046 97.42%
22081 97.57%
22120 97.74%
22158 97.91%
22196 98.08%
22229 98.22%
22257 98.35%
22286 98.48%
22320 98.63%
22340 98.71%
22356 98.78%
22380 98.89%
22410 99.02%
22426 99.09%
22446 99.18%
22466 99.27%
22475 99.31%
22480 99.33%
22500 99.42%
22509 99.46%
22523 99.52%
22530 99.55%
22540 99.60%
22550 99.64%
22554 99.66%
22557 99.67%
22566 99.71%
22568 99.72%
22572 99.74%
22575 99.75%
22577 99.76%
22581 99.78%
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1967 8.69%
1882 8.32%
1784 7.88%
1683 7.44%
1583 6.99%
1498 6.62%
1416 6.26%
1327 5.86%
1246 5.51%
1183 5.23%
1109 4.90%
1053 4.65%
984 4.35%
917 4.05%
848 3.75%
781 3.45%
727 3.21%
680 3.00%
626 2.77%
585 2.58%
550 2.43%
511 2.26%
473 2.09%
435 1.92%
402 1.78%
374 1.65%
345 1.52%
311 1.37%
291 1.29%
275 1.22%
251 1.11%
221 0.98%
205 0.91%
185 0.82%
165 0.73%
156 0.69%
151 0.67%
131 0.58%
122 0.54%
108 0.48%
101 0.45%

91 0.40%
81 0.36%
7 0.34%
74 0.33%
65 0.29%
63 0.28%
59 0.26%
56 0.25%
54 0.24%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
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22584 99.79%
22586 99.80%
22586 99.80%
22589 99.81%
22592 99.83%
22594 99.84%
22595 99.84%
22595 99.84%
22596 99.85%
22598 99.85%
22599 99.86%
22600 99.86%
22600 99.86%
22600 99.86%
22600 99.86%
22600 99.86%
22602 99.87%
22602 99.87%
22604 99.88%
22604 99.88%
22605 99.89%
22605 99.89%
22607 99.89%
22608 99.90%
22608 99.90%
22610 99.91%
22610 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22611 99.91%
22631 100.00%
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50 0.22%
47 0.21%
45 0.20%
45 0.20%
42 0.19%
39 0.17%
37 0.16%
36 0.16%
36 0.16%
35 0.15%
33 0.15%
32 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
26 0.11%
26 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
21 0.09%
21 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
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